For Single-Component Protective Coatings
Airless Spray Equipment
P R O V E N  Q U A L I T Y .  L E A D I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y .
2
No matter what the application, Graco has the solution
Whether it’s a large coating project like a bridge, ship or tank, or a simple touch-up project that only takes a few hours, you depend on your
spray equipment to deliver a flawless performance every time. Graco offers a complete line up of the industry’s most dependable single-
component sprayers—in the exact size you need to accomplish any airless spray project.

Optional Accessories
For more information on Parts & Accessories for High Pressure Protective Coatings Equipment, see brochure 349329.
Ordering Information
High Pressure and High Flow
Even at high cycle rates, the Xtreme XL Sprayer maintains the high pressure needed to effectively spray up to six guns.
Little to no perceivable pulsation
A 34.5 bar (500 psi) dynamic pressure drop
PUMPSPACKAGES
*Adapts to XL Sprayers only
PR
ES
SU
RE
TIME
XL = Xtreme XL Sprayer
45: 10,0000cc / 430 lower
70: 10,000cc / 290 lower
80: 10,000cc / 250 lower
95: 10,0000cc / 220 lower
H: Heavy-duty cart W: Wall-mount
1: Bare sprayer, no hopper
2: With hose and gun, no sprayer
3: With hose, gun and hopper
4: Bare sprayer, no filter
Product Identifier
Package Ratio
Mount Type
Package
Product Identifier
Pump Ratio
Lower Material
Filter
PL = Xtreme XL Pump
45: 10,0000cc/430 lower
70: 10,000cc/290 lower
80: 10,000cc/250 lower
95: 10,0000cc/220 lower
C: Carbon Steel
1: No built-in filter
2: Built-in filter
Example:
PL70C2 is a 70:1 with built-in filter
Notes:
1. Wall mount systems are only available as bare sprayer - package #1.
2. Complete packages sold with XTR gun, 15m x 3/8 hose and 1,8m x 1/4 whip hose, 519 tip.
3. Packages sold with built-in filter only, for no built-in filter lowers, see the Pumps list at right.
Example:
XL45H2 is a 45:1, heavy-duty, hose and gun (no hopper)
B
A

60 Cycles/min lpm (gpm) 12.9 (3.4) 11 (2.9) 7.6 (2.0) 5.7 (1.5) 17 (4.6) 15.2 (4.0) 12.9 (3.4) 11 (2.9) 8.7 (2.3)
7
Ordering Information
PACKAGES
Xtreme Zinc Packages
Special zinc circulation system keeps particles in suspension, making zinc coating applications easier.
Has standard Xtreme lower with no filter and de-icing NXT Air Motor.
287971........... 25:1 Heavy-Duty Cart Zinc Package, no hose or gun
287972........... 40:1 Heavy-Duty Cart Zinc Package, no hose or gun
287973........... 25:1 Heavy-Duty Cart Zinc Package (Silver Spray Gun 238591 and Hoses)
287974........... 40:1 Heavy-Duty Cart Zinc Package (Silver Spray Gun 238591 and Hoses)
Xtreme Air Assisted Packages
Combines airless atomization speed with the fine finish of air spray. Ideal for high production, smooth finish applications.
Includes De-Icing NXT Air Motor with DataTrak.
287975........... 30:1 Heavy-Duty Cart AA Package (G40 Spray Gun and Hoses)
287976........... 40:1 Heavy-Duty Cart AA Package (G40 Spray Gun and Hoses)
High Flow Dura-Flo Packages
Include De-Icing NXT Air Motor.
287980........... 23:1 Sprayer Package with a Dura-Flo 580 cc lower plus DataTrak (Silver Spray Gun and Hoses)
287979........... 23:1 Sprayer Package with a Dura-Flo 580 cc lower
287981........... 32:1 Sprayer Package with a Dura-Flo 430 cc lower
Packages without Lowers
XN3DH2 .......... NXT 3400 De-Icing with DataTrak on a Bare Heavy Duty-Cart*
XN3DH4 .......... NXT 3400 De-Icing on a Bare Heavy-Duty Cart*
XN3DL2 .......... NXT 3400 De-Icing with DataTrak on a Bare Lightweight Cart*
XN3DL4 .......... NXT 3400 De-Icing on a Bare Lightweight Cart*
XN6DH2 .......... NXT 6500 De-Icing with DataTrak on a Bare Heavy-Duty Cart*
XN6DH4 .......... NXT 6500 De-Icing on a Bare Heavy-Duty Cart*
XN6DL2 .......... NXT 6500 De-Icing with DataTrak on a Bare Lightweight Cart*
XN6DL4 .......... NXT 6500 De-Icing on a Bare Lightweight Cart*
247312........... Cart adapter for NXT2200 Air Motor
* Add any Xtreme Lower (Sizes 145cc-290cc) to make a Package. Includes tie rods, coupling kit and a suction hose.
CARTS
287919...........   Lightweight base cart
287884...........   Heavy-duty base cart
For more information on Parts & Accessories for High Pressure Protective Coatings Equipment, see brochure 349329.
Special Package Configurations
Xtreme Zinc Package with
Circulation and Heavy-Duty Cart
X = Xtreme Sprayer
Product Identifier
P = Xtreme Pump
Product Identifier
3400 Packages
30: 3400cc motor / 220cc lower
40: 3400cc motor / 180 cc lower
55: 3400cc motor / 115cc lower
80: 3400cc moroor / 85cc lower
6500 Packages
45: 6500cc motor / 290cc lower
50: 6500cc motor / 250 cc lower
60: 6500cc motor / 220cc lower
70: 6500cc motor / 180cc lower
90: 6500cc motor / 145cc lower
3400 Packages
30: 3400cc motor / 220cc lower
40: 3400cc motor / 180 cc lower
55: 3400cc motor / 115cc lower
80: 3400cc moroor / 85cc lower
6500 Packages
45: 6500cc motor / 290cc lower
50: 6500cc motor / 250 cc lower
60: 6500cc motor / 220cc lower
70: 6500cc motor / 180cc lower
90: 6500cc motor / 145cc lower
Package Ratio
Pump Ratio
H: Heavy-duty cart
L: Lightweight cart
W: Wall-mount